Wireless Leak Alarm System
Product & Design Guide
Safeguard property and contents with a reliable
and proven secure wireless system
Page 2www.aquilar.co.uk AquiWave
Looking After Assets
The Threat:
Water leaks can be costly but can also cause irrevocable

Audible and visual indication of operationAudible and visual indication of operation
Can be assigned to specific sensing devices or areas of the buildingCan be assigned to specific sensing devices or areas of the building
 Water sensing cable, complete with male connector Water sensing cable, complete with male connector
Code Cat No. Description
6600 AT-ECO-SC-1 EcoLeak Water Sensing Cable - 1m
6605 AT-ECO-SC-3 EcoLeak WaterSensing Cable - 3m
6610 AT-ECO-SC-5 EcoLeak WaterSensing Cable - 5m
Fast-drying and reusable water sensing cable with pre-fitted connectorFast-drying and reusable water sensing cable with pre-fitted connector
Three fixed lengths available up to 5 metresThree fixed lengths available up to 5 metres
Uses fluoropolymer materials for long lifeUses fluoropolymer materials for long life
 AquiWave Leader Cables AquiWave Leader Cables
Code Cat No. Description
6045 AT-EL-LC-1 Aquitron EcoLeak Leader Cable - 1m
6050 AT-EL-LC-3 Aquitron EcoLeak Leader Cable - 3m
6055 AT-EL-LC-5 Aquitron EcoLeak Leader Cable - 5m
6060 AT-EL-LC-10 Aquitron EcoLeak Leader Cable - 10m
6065 AT-EL-LC-20 Aquitron EcoLeak Leader Cable - 20m
Modular leader cable with plastic connector used to connect the water sensing cable to the AQW-RTXModular leader cable with plastic connector used to connect the water sensing cable to the AQW-RTX
Five fixed lengths available up to 20 metresFive fixed lengths available up to 20 metres
LSZH rated cable LSZH rated cable
 Mini Water Probe Sensor - 3m leader cable Mini Water Probe Sensor - 3m leader cable

 Fuel (Diesel) sensing cable with pre-fitted connectors Fuel (Diesel) sensing cable with pre-fitted connectors
Code Cat No. Description
2960 TT5000-1.5M/5FT-MC Fuel sensing cable, 1.5 metre - with male/female connectors
2970 TT5000-3M/10FT-MC Fuel sensing cable, 3 metres - with male/female connectors
2980 TT5000-4.5M/15FT-MC Fuel sensing cable, 4.5 metres - with male/female connectors
6727 AQW-MLC-MC Leader cable, 3.5 metre - Connecting Wireless Interface Unit to fuel sensing cable
6728 AQW-MET-MC AquiWave Metal End Termination
Fuel sensing cable with pre-fitted metal connectorsFuel sensing cable with pre-fitted metal connectors
Three fixed lengths available up to 4.5 metresThree fixed lengths available up to 4.5 metres
Special purpose AquiWave end terminationSpecial purpose AquiWave end termination
 Optical Sensor Oil and Non Aggressive Chemicals (re-useable sensing) Optical Sensor Oil and Non Aggressive Chemicals (re-useable sensing) Optical Sensor Oil and Non Aggressive Chemicals (re-useable sensing)
Code Cat No. Description
3540 AT-OPSEN Optical Sensor for oil and non aggressive liquids, 12 Vdc
3545 AT-OPSEN-RS Optical Remote Sensor for oil and non aggressive liquids, c/w with 1mtr lead and 3/4" brass
plug, 12 Vdc
3675 AT-PSU-12-1 Power Supply Unit for OPSEN, 230Vac to 12Vdc)
3690 AT-OPSEN-CBL Cable for Optical Sensor (6 core cable - 50m reel)
Detects liquids within a few secondsDetects liquids within a few seconds
Multi-purpose optical sensor for diesel, engine oil, fuels, coolants and many other liquidsMulti-purpose optical sensor for diesel, engine oil, fuels, coolants and many other liquids
Quick to dry, clean and re-useQuick to dry, clean and re-use
Technical Ordering Information
 DIESEL & FUEL SENSING
 SUPPORTING PRODUCTS
Page 9AquiWave www.aquilar.co.uk
 AquiWave Dipole External Antenna
Code Cat No. Description
6745 AQW-EA AquiWave Dipole External Antenna
High-gain antenna for improved wireless performance
For use with both the main control or booster panel
Allows decentralisation from the panels
 Jumper Cable, 2 core, 100m Reel (No Connectors)
Code Cat No. Description
6118 AT-BJC-2C Jumper Cable, 2 core, 100m Reel (No Connectors)
2-core jumper cable without connectors to connect AT-PROBE-TS to the AQW-RTX wireless transmitter
LSOH  0.5mm2, 2 numbered black cores. Max 300VLSOH  0.5mm2,
 Water Shut Off Solenoid Valves
Code Cat No. Description
6300 AT-V-NC-15 15mm (1/2") Brass Solenoid Valve. Normally Closed. Manual Override. 230Vac
6301 AT-V-NC-22 22mm (3/4") Brass Solenoid Valve. Normally Closed. Manual Override. 230Vac
6302 AT-V-NC-28 28mm (1") Brass Solenoid Valve. Normally Closed. Manual Override. 230Vac
6303 AT-V-NC-35 35mm (1 1/4") Brass Solenoid Valve. Normally Closed. Manual Override. 230Vac
6304 AT-V-NC-42 42mm (1 1/2") Brass Solenoid Valve. Normally Closed. Manual Override. 230Vac
Brass bodied WRAS approved (certificate N. 1411048) pilot-operated diaphragm valve
Fail-safe normally closed 230Vac valves with manual release override
 Water Sensing cable hold down clips
Code Cat No. Description